
Nom épreuve Catégorie
compétition Classement N° licence NOM Prénom N° club Nom Asso Série

1
Série

2 TOTAL

810 - FRM S1 1 2563136 DAUFFER Patrice 12.57.600 STEL 99 95 194

810 - FRM S1 2 2701602 SCHAMING Richard 10.78.003 TNV 89 92 181

810 - FRM S1 3 82492263 DAUFFER Arnaud 12.57.600 STEL 89 89 178

810 - FRM S1 4 261785 CUNY Daniel 12.54.354 PRO PATRIA 98 80 178

810 - FRM S1 5 3307501 MERTENS Marc 5.44.047 ST NANTAISE DE TIR 89 88 177

810 - FRM S1 6 3456758 THIELE Marcel 12.55.389 STENAY 98 79 177

810 - FRM S1 7 261785 CUNY Daniel 12.54.354 PRO PATRIA 89 87 176

810 - FRM S1 8 2793160 MARCHAND Thierry 8.51.213 FRATERNELLE DE GRAUVES 90 85 175

810 - FRM S1 9 3173177 CHAUVELOT Jérémie 4.21.160 ETOILE AUXONNAISE 85 88 173

810 - FRM S1 10 2850548 SCHACKMANN Rémi 4.89.143 LA PATRIOTE SENONAISE 86 87 173

810 - FRM S1 11 3386663 BACKENSTRASS Arnaud 12.57.600 STEL 87 85 172

810 - FRM S1 12 3229718 MENANT Hervé 10.77.845 CAT VAUDOY 84 87 171

810 - FRM S1 13 2645439 TRAUSCH Stéphane 12.54.090 THIAUCOURT 84 87 171

810 - FRM S1 14 2850548 SCHACKMANN Rémi 4.89.143 LA PATRIOTE SENONAISE 96 75 171

810 - FRM S1 15 2140005 CHAULIER Jean-Pierre 3.03.003 AST LA TREIGNATOISE 85 85 170

810 - FRM S1 16 3369039 FROGNET Andy 12.57.600 STEL 86 84 170

810 - FRM S1 17 2563718 FOTRE Sébastien 12.57.004 SARREGUEMINES 93 77 170

810 - FRM S1 18 969278 JOBARD Patrice 4.21.092 ATS PERRIGNY LES DIJON 95 75 170

810 - FRM S1 19 523560 FROGNET Francis 12.57.600 STEL 89 79 168

810 - FRM S1 20 3229718 MENANT Hervé 10.77.845 CAT VAUDOY 95 73 168

810 - FRM S1 21 3347731 WASCAT Franck 15.59.128 LA MADELEINOISE 88 80 168

810 - FRM S1 22 3386118 KOCH Olivier 12.57.111 CREUTZWALD 83 84 167

810 - FRM S1 23 3281485 KRUPA Stéphane 12.57.600 STEL 86 81 167

810 - FRM S1 24 82511276 BEDEL Ludovic 12.54.354 PRO PATRIA 95 72 167

810 - FRM S1 25 2798942 D'AMORE Lucie 12.55.389 STENAY 89 78 167

810 - FRM S1 26 523560 FROGNET Francis 12.57.600 STEL 91 76 167

810 - FRM S1 27 2947743 COUILLARD Christophe 12.55.389 STENAY 82 83 165

810 - FRM S1 28 82579835 HUE Eric 12.57.600 STEL 80 85 165

810 - FRM S1 29 82424404 PETESCH Sebastien 12.57.600 STEL 91 74 165

810 - FRM S1 30 3043049 VACHEZ Jean-Louis 4.71.125 CHEVALIERS DE L'ARQUEBUSE 83 82 165

810 - FRM S1 31 2744555 NOEL Christophe 8.51.213 FRATERNELLE DE GRAUVES 90 75 165

810 - FRM S1 32 3178255 NOLASCO Fabienne 15.62.111 FTA BULLY LES MINES 91 74 165

810 - FRM S1 33 3380136 LABARTHE François 16.02.125 CARABINIERS ST QUENTINOIS 88 76 164

810 - FRM S1 34 2793160 MARCHAND Thierry 8.51.213 FRATERNELLE DE GRAUVES 93 71 164

810 - FRM S1 35 3281609 MEUNIER Pascal 12.55.389 STENAY 94 70 164

810 - FRM S1 36 3386474 WILSON Robert 12.88.083 ST DIE 81 81 162

810 - FRM S1 37 3386118 KOCH Olivier 12.57.111 CREUTZWALD 87 73 160

810 - FRM S1 38 2563718 FOTRE Sebastien 12.57.004 SARREGUEMINES 84 75 159

810 - FRM S1 39 2100095 TALBERT Jean-François 10.77.845 CAT VAUDOY 79 80 159

810 - FRM S1 40 3173177 CHAUVELOT Jérémie 4.21.160 ETOILE AUXONNAISE 91 68 159

810 - FRM S1 41 82511276 BEDEL Ludovic 12.54.354 PRO PATRIA 79 79 158

810 - FRM S1 42 3281235 MERCIER Dominique 12.55.389 STENAY 91 67 158

810 - FRM S1 43 2998619 MICHEL Grégory 12.88.421 EPINAL 93 65 158

810 - FRM S1 44 354997 LOMONT Patrick 10.78.003 TNV 82 75 157

810 - FRM S1 45 3347731 WASCAT Franck 15.59.128 LA MADELEINOISE 81 76 157
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1
Série
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810 - FRM S1 46 2854118 PRISCAL Lionel 12.54.225 MANCIEULLES 78 77 155

810 - FRM S1 47 35055787 SOLNON Fabrice 12.57.600 STEL 71 84 155

810 - FRM S1 48 82457743 BREINLEN Jessica 12.88.421 EPINAL 88 67 155

810 - FRM S1 49 2947743 COUILLARD Christophe 12.55.389 STENAY 78 77 155

810 - FRM S1 50 4044650 PONELLE Michel 4.71.125 CHEVALIERS DE L'ARQUEBUSE 94 61 155

810 - FRM S1 51 35055787 SOLNON Fabrice 12.57.600 STEL 86 69 155

810 - FRM S1 52 3043049 VACHEZ Jean-Louis 4.71.125 CHEVALIERS DE L'ARQUEBUSE 92 63 155

810 - FRM S1 53 543651 VELA CUETO José 12.57.600 STEL 95 60 155

810 - FRM S1 54 3034142 RENAUDIN Philippe 12.57.004 SARREGUEMINES 69 85 154

810 - FRM S1 55 969278 JOBARD Patrice 4.21.092 ATS PERRIGNY LES DIJON 69 83 152

810 - FRM S1 56 2618263 LIEGEON Franck 4.21.092 ATS PERRIGNY LES DIJON 80 71 151

810 - FRM S1 57 82520841 CHENET Stéphane 12.55.389 STENAY 84 67 151

810 - FRM S1 58 3281485 KRUPA Stéphane 12.57.600 STEL 98 53 151

810 - FRM S1 59 82561519 ROUSSET Julien 20.38.055 MONTALIEU 92 59 151

810 - FRM S1 60 82424404 PETESCH Sebastien 12.57.600 STEL 76 74 150

810 - FRM S1 61 82428662 LAURENT Alexandre  12.54.354 PRO PATRIA 85 65 150

810 - FRM S1 62 82561519 ROUSSET Julien 20.38.055 MONTALIEU 71 78 149

810 - FRM S1 63 82520841 CHENET Stéphane 12.55.389 STENAY 78 70 148

810 - FRM S1 64 82573795 DEPEYRE Eric 20.38.035 MONTALIEU 87 61 148

810 - FRM S1 65 3307295 CONRAUX Benoît  12.57.600 STEL 77 70 147

810 - FRM S1 66 3346166 MASSICOT Patrick 12.54.090 LE RALLIEMENT 67 80 147

810 - FRM S1 67 3349121 JANY Christian 23.70.065 CIBLE DU VAL DE SAONE 87 60 147

810 - FRM S1 68 2111426 SPY Roland 4.21.092 ATS PERRIGNY LES DIJON 72 74 146

810 - FRM S1 69 23711336 HUTH Ludovic 12.55.002 LA POUDRIERE 86 60 146

810 - FRM S1 70 2744555 NOEL Christophe 8.51.213 FRATERNELLE DE GRAUVES 87 59 146

810 - FRM S1 71 3386311 PIMENTA Christophe 12.57.600 STEL 76 69 145

810 - FRM S1 72 2111426 SPY Roland 4.21.092 ATS PERRIGNY LES DIJON 84 61 145

810 - FRM S1 73 82529068 FRANCHINA Eric 12.57.600 STEL 70 74 144

810 - FRM S1 74 2854118 PRISCAL Lionel 12.54.225 MANCIEULLES 88 56 144

810 - FRM S1 75 2720903 BUSCH Marie-Laure 12.54.094 JARNISY 85 58 143

810 - FRM S1 76 292411 REYBARD Jean-Paul 4.21.161 CHEVALIERS DIJONNAIS 67 75 142

810 - FRM S1 77 82529068 FRANCHINA Eric 12.57.600 STEL 79 63 142

810 - FRM S1 78 3034142 RENAUDIN Philippe 12.57.004 SARREGUEMINES 82 59 141

810 - FRM S1 79 3349121 JANY Christian  23.70.065 CIBLE DU VAL DE SAONE 72 68 140

810 - FRM S1 80 3178255 NOLASCO Fabienne 15.62.111 FTA BULLY LES MINES 69 70 139

810 - FRM S1 81 2798019 PHILIPPE Daniel 12.54.002 LAXOU 82 57 139

810 - FRM S1 82 3301443 GRUKER Eric 1.67.045 APTO 63 75 138

810 - FRM S1 83 8248464 DIETRICH Thierry 20.38.035 MONTALIEU 65 71 136

810 - FRM S1 84 82573795 DEPEYRE Eric 20.38.035 MONTALIEU 83 52 135

810 - FRM S1 85 82435483 GUEANT Sébastien 16.02.125 CARABINIERS ST QUENTINOIS 70 65 135

810 - FRM S1 86 2618263 LIEGEON Franck 4.21.092 ATS PERRIGNY LES DIJON 74 61 135

810 - FRM S1 87 82428662 LAURENT Alexandre 12.54.354 PRO PATRIA 64 70 134

810 - FRM S1 88 3346523 FIGAROLI Jérôme 12.57.302 ROSSELANGE 57 69 126

810 - FRM S1 89 3369039 FROGNET Andy 12.57.600 STEL 88 37 125

810 - FRM S1 90 8248464 DIETRICH Thierry 20.38.035 MONTALIEU 81 43 124

810 - FRM S1 91 82449868 THIELE Andréa 12.55.389 STENAY 85 39 124

810 - FRM S1 92 2086996 LEFEBVRE Michel 12.88.421 EPINAL 71 51 122

810 - FRM S1 93 3476670 GOSSET Antoine 12.54.093 THIAUCOURT 57 63 120

810 - FRM S1 94 3244070 BREDA Jonathan 12.54.094 JARNISY 70 49 119



Nom épreuve Catégorie
compétition Classement N° licence NOM Prénom N° club Nom Asso Série

1
Série

2 TOTAL

810 - FRM S1 95 269854 NOLASCO Savino 15.62.111 FTA BULLY LES MINES 72 45 117

810 - FRM S1 96 2798019 PHILIPPE Daniel 12.54.002 LAXOU 71 46 117

810 - FRM S1 97 2798016 HENRARD Jacky 12.54.002 LAXOU 49 55 104

810 - FRM S1 98 2503370 SOVIS Cyril 12.57.020 HAGONDANGE 47 56 103

810 - FRM S1 99 1024132 SAURAT Charles 12.57.480 AST 54 48 102

810 - FRM S1 100 3169494 MAGNIN Yvan 12.57.600 STEL 57 44 101

810 - FRM S1 101 82556484 BATOCCHI Julien 12.57.600 STEL 39 33 72

810 - FRM S1 102 82518301 CLEMENT Yannick 12.54.094 JARNISY 27 40 67

810 - FRM S1 103 82603594 BONADUCE Nicolas 12.57.600 STEL 27 26 53

810 - FRM S1 104 23711336 HUTH Ludovic 12.55.002 LA POUDRIERE 13 32 45

810 - FRM S1 105 880800 LEUPOLD  Marc Antoine 12.57.013 LIGNE DE MIRE 14 4 18

812 - FAM S1 1 2563136 DAUFFER Patrice 12.57.600 STEL 97 96 193

812 - FAM S1 2 2947743 COUILLARD Christophe 12.55.389 STENAY 97 94 191

812 - FAM S1 3 35055787 SOLNON Fabrice 12.57.600 STEL 96 95 191

812 - FAM S1 4 3281468 HEBTING Philippe 125.76.000 STEL 99 90 189

812 - FAM S1 5 2701602 SCHAMING Richard 10.78.003 TNV 94 95 189

812 - FAM S1 6 292411 REYBARD Jean-Paul 4.21.161 CHEVALIERS DIJONNAIS 94 94 188

812 - FAM S1 7 2850548 SCHACKMANN Rémi 4.89.143 LA PATRIOTE SENONAISE 95 89 184

812 - FAM S1 8 3307501 MERTENS Marc 5.44.047 ST NANTAISE DE TIR 92 91 183

812 - FAM S1 9 3178255 NOLASCO Fabienne 15.62.111 FTA BULLY LES MINES 89 93 182

812 - FAM S1 10 82457743 BREINLEN Jessica 12.88.421 EPINAL 87 94 181

812 - FAM S1 11 2798942 D'AMORE Lucie 12.55.389 STENAY 92 89 181

812 - FAM S1 12 82424404 PETESCH Sebastien 12.57.600 STEL 89 92 181

812 - FAM S1 13 82492263 DAUFFER Arnaud 12.57.600 STEL 89 91 180

812 - FAM S1 14 3281485 KRUPA Stéphane 12.57.600 STEL 91 88 179

812 - FAM S1 15 3439495 LABARTHE  Marie 16.02.125 CARABINIERS ST QUENTINOIS 86 92 178

812 - FAM S1 16 KOCH E Olivier 92 83 175

812 - FAM S1 17 3386118 KOCH Olivier 12.57.111 CREUTZWALD 92 83 175

812 - FAM S1 18 2100095 TALBERT Jean-François 10.77.845 CAT VAUDOY 87 88 175

812 - FAM S1 19 3386474 WILSON Robert 12.88.083 ST DIE 86 88 174

812 - FAM S1 20 2701602 SCHAMING Richard 10.78.003 TNV 93 80 173

812 - FAM S1 21 3439495 LABARTHE Marie 16.02.125 CARABINIERS ST QUENTINOIS 86 86 172

812 - FAM S1 22 2618263 LIEGEON Franck 4.21.092 ATS PERRIGNY LES DIJON 83 88 171

812 - FAM S1 23 3229718 MENANT Hervé 10.77.845 CAT VAUDOY 81 90 171

812 - FAM S1 24 4044650 PONELLE Michel 4.71.125 CHEVALIERS DE L'ARQUEBUSE 87 84 171

812 - FAM S1 25 2998619 MICHEL Grégory 12.88.421 EPINAL 82 88 170

812 - FAM S1 26 3043049 VACHEZ Jean-Louis 4.71.125 CHEVALIERS DE L'ARQUEBUSE 88 81 169

812 - FAM S1 27 3346389 MUCCHIELLI Dominique 12.54.002 LAXOU 84 84 168

812 - FAM S1 28 607340 WELTER André 12.57.035 USTV 86 81 167

812 - FAM S1 29 3173177 CHAUVELOT Jérémie 4.21.160 ETOILE AUXONNAISE 88 78 166

812 - FAM S1 30 269854 NOLASCO Savino 15.62.111 FTA BULLY LES MINES 80 84 164

812 - FAM S1 31 269854 NOLASCO Savino 15.62.111 FTA BULLY LES MINES 80 84 164

812 - FAM S1 32 82561519 ROUSSET Julien 20.38.055 MONTALIEU 85 78 163

812 - FAM S1 33 2111426 SPY Roland 4.21.092 ATS PERRIGNY LES DIJON 83 80 163

812 - FAM S1 34 82529068 FRANCHINA Eric 12.57.600 STEL 81 80 161

812 - FAM S1 35 3380136 LABARTHE François 16.02.125 CARABINIERS ST QUENTINOIS 95 66 161

812 - FAM S1 36 354997 LOMONT Patrick 10.78.003 TNV 71 90 161

812 - FAM S1 37 3425858 CUNCHE Mathieu 12.57.006 BALISTIQUE 83 76 159

812 - FAM S1 38 3307295 CONRAUX Benoît 12.57.600 STEL 70 87 157
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812 - FAM S1 39 8248464 DIETRICH Thierry 20.38.035 MONTALIEU 76 79 155

812 - FAM S1 40 82435483 GUEANT Sébastien 16.02.125 CARABINIERS ST QUENTINOIS 72 82 154

812 - FAM S1 41 2793160 MARCHAND Thierry 8.51.213 FRATERNELLE DE GRAUVES 81 73 154

812 - FAM S1 42 23711336 HUTH Ludovic 12.55.002 LA POUDRIERE 71 79 150

812 - FAM S1 43 82439838 ANTOINE Dominique 12.57.035 USTV 75 67 142

812 - FAM S1 44 2086996 LEFEBVRE Michel 12.88.421 EPINAL 66 73 139

812 - FAM S1 45 82573795 DEPEYRE Eric 20.38.035 MONTALIEU 71 66 137

812 - FAM S1 46 2854118 PRISCAL Lionel 12.54.225 MANCIEULLES 53 70 123

812 - FAM S1 47 969278 JOBARD Patrice 4.21.092 ATS PERRIGNY LES DIJON 63 59 122

812 - FAM S1 48 2563568 MAIGNAN Claude 12.88.421 EPINAL 60 45 105

812 - FAM S1 49 1024132 SAURAT Charles 12.57.480 AST 61 39 100

812 - FAM S1 50 880800 LEUPOLD  Marc Antoine 12.57.013 LIGNE DE MIRE 55 38 93

815 - FSA PC S1 1 2563136 DAUFFER Patrice 12.57.600 STEL 95 93 188

815 - FSA PC S1 2 82424404 PETESCH Sebastien 12.57.600 STEL 96 89 185

815 - FSA PC S1 3 3178255 NOLASCO Fabienne 15.62.111 FTA BULLY LES MINES 94 85 179

815 - FSA PC S1 4 3173177 CHAUVELOT Jérémie 4.21.160 ETOILE AUXONNAISE 89 89 178

815 - FSA PC S1 5 3281468 HEBTING Philippe 125.76.000 STEL 93 85 178

815 - FSA PC S1 6 82492263 DAUFFER Arnaud 12.57.600 STEL 88 89 177

815 - FSA PC S1 7 292411 REYBARD Jean-Paul 4.21.161 CHEVALIERS DIJONNAIS 90 86 176

815 - FSA PC S1 8 2947743 COUILLARD Christophe 12.55.389 STENAY 86 87 173

815 - FSA PC S1 9 35055787 SOLNON Fabrice 12.57.600 STEL 93 80 173

815 - FSA PC S1 10 3386118 KOCH Olivier 12.57.111 CREUTZWALD 86 86 172

815 - FSA PC S1 11 2563718 FOTRE Sébastien 12.57.004 SARREGUEMINES 95 76 171

815 - FSA PC S1 12 82439838 ANTOINE Dominique 12.57.035 USTV 88 81 169

815 - FSA PC S1 13 3425858 CUNCHE Mathieu 12.57.006 BALISTIQUE 80 88 168

815 - FSA PC S1 14 82435483 GUEANT Sébastien 16.02.125 CARABINIERS ST QUENTINOIS 88 78 166

815 - FSA PC S1 15 2086996 LEFEBVRE Michel 12.88.421 EPINAL 81 84 165

815 - FSA PC S1 16 607340 WELTER André 12.57.035 USTV 81 83 164

815 - FSA PC S1 17 3034142 RENAUDIN Philippe 12.57.004 SARREGUEMINES 87 75 162

815 - FSA PC S1 18 4044650 PONELLE Michel 4.71.125 CHEVALIERS DE L'ARQUEBUSE 78 74 152

815 - FSA PC S1 19 2111426 SPY Roland 4.21.092 ATS PERRIGNY LES DIJON 64 85 149

815 - FSA PC S1 20 2798942 D'AMORE Lucie 12.55.389 STENAY 72 75 147

815 - FSA PC S1 21 969278 JOBARD Patrice 4.21.092 ATS PERRIGNY LES DIJON 75 71 146

815 - FSA PC S1 22 82488952 SOVIS Gatien 1.67.293 INGWILLER 67 79 146

815 - FSA PC S1 23 3386474 WILSON Robert 12.88.083 ST DIE 74 70 144

815 - FSA PC S1 24 3346523 FIGAROLI Jérôme 12.57.302 ROSSELANGE 82 59 141

815 - FSA PC S1 25 35055787 SOLNON Fabrice 12.57.600 STEL 70 70 140

815 - FSA PC S1 26 3301443 GRUKER Eric 1.67.045 APTO 69 71 140

815 - FSA PC S1 27 3380136 LABARTHE François 16.02.125 CARABINIERS ST QUENTINOIS 82 58 140

815 - FSA PC S1 28 354997 LOMONT Patrick 10.78.003 TNV 68 69 137

815 - FSA PC S1 29 82561519 ROUSSET Julien 20.38.055 MONTALIEU 84 52 136

815 - FSA PC S1 30 269854 NOLASCO Savino 15.62.111 FTA BULLY LES MINES 77 55 132

815 - FSA PC S1 31 3244070 BREDA Jonathan 12.54.094 JARNISY 60 20 80

815 - FSA PC S1 32 3386118 KOCH Olivier 12.57.111 CREUTZWALD 60 20 80

815 - FSA PC S1 33 2137147 LACROIX Eric 8.10.028 ATSS 47 33 80

815 - FSA PC S1 34 82488952 SOVIS Gatien 1.67.293 INGWILLER 64 10 74

815 - FSA PC S1 35 82492263 DAUFFER Arnaud 12.57.600 STEL 30 30 60

816 - FSA GC S1 1 2563136 DAUFFER Patrice 12.57.600 STEL 90 87 177

816 - FSA GC S1 2 3043049 VACHEZ Jean-Louis 4.71.125 CHEVALIERS DE L'ARQUEBUSE 82 91 173



Nom épreuve Catégorie
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1
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816 - FSA GC S1 3 3307295 CONRAUX Benoît 12.57.600 STEL 90 81 171

816 - FSA GC S1 4 3307501 MERTENS Marc 5.44.047 ST NANTAISE DE TIR 85 84 169

816 - FSA GC S1 5 82492263 DAUFFER Arnaud 12.57.600 STEL 88 80 168

816 - FSA GC S1 6 261785 CUNY Daniel 12.54.354 PRO PATRIA 84 83 167

816 - FSA GC S1 7 2701602 SCHAMING Richard 10.78.003 TNV 85 80 165

816 - FSA GC S1 8 2140005 CHAULIER Jean-Pierre 3.03.003 AST LA TREIGNATOISE 83 80 163

816 - FSA GC S1 9 3229718 MENANT Hervé 10.77.845 CAT VAUDOY 86 74 160

816 - FSA GC S1 10 2947743 COUILLARD Christophe 12.55.389 STENAY 82 77 159

816 - FSA GC S1 11 2100095 TALBERT Jean-François 10.77.845 CAT VAUDOY 79 76 155

816 - FSA GC S1 12 3386663 BACKENSTRASS Arnaud 12.57.600 STEL 83 69 152

816 - FSA GC S1 13 3173177 CHAUVELOT Jérémie 4.21.160 ETOILE AUXONNAISE 68 84 152

816 - FSA GC S1 14 2645439 TRAUSCH Stéphane 12.54.090 THIAUCOURT 78 62 140

816 - FSA GC S1 15 82471415 BAUGEY Thierry 23.70.065 CIBLE DU VAL DE SAONE 77 61 138

816 - FSA GC S1 16 2798019 PHILIPPE Daniel 12.54.002 LAXOU 76 61 137

816 - FSA GC S1 17 82529068 FRANCHINA Eric 12.57.600 STEL 72 62 134

816 - FSA GC S1 18 3386311 PIMENTA Christophe 12.57.600 STEL 73 58 131

816 - FSA GC S1 19 3476670 GOSSET Antoine 12.54.093 THIAUCOURT 66 64 130

816 - FSA GC S1 20 3346166 MASSICOT Patrick 12.54.090 LE RALLIEMENT 63 59 122

816 - FSA GC S1 21 2618263 LIEGEON Franck 4.21.092 ATS PERRIGNY LES DIJON 66 53 119

816 - FSA GC S1 22 3386311 PIMENTA Christophe 12.57.600 STEL 63 51 114

816 - FSA GC S1 23 2503370 SOVIS Cyril 12.57.020 HAGONDANGE 51 61 112

816 - FSA GC S1 24 2111426 SPY Roland 4.21.092 ATS PERRIGNY LES DIJON 46 63 109

816 - FSA GC S1 25 8248464 DIETRICH Thierry 20.38.035 MONTALIEU 52 49 101

816 - FSA GC S1 26 3386118 KOCH Olivier 12.57.111 CREUTZWALD 59 29 88

816 - FSA GC S1 27 2563568 MAIGNAN Claude 12.88.421 EPINAL 37 13 50

816 - FSA GC S1 28 3244070 BREDA Jonathan 12.54.094 JARNISY 27 20 47

816 - FSA GC S1 29 3244070 BREDA Jonathan 12.54.094 JARNISY 25 19 44

816 - FSA GC S1 30 2563568 MAIGNAN Claude 12.88.421 EPINAL 0 0 0

830 - PIS REV S1 1 2563136 DAUFFER Patrice 12.57.600 STEL 90 100 190

830 - PIS REV S1 2 3465744 OUDOT Thierry 12.88.427 GOLBEY 84 100 184

830 - PIS REV S1 3 3178255 NOLASCO Fabienne 15.62.111 FTA BULLY LES MINES 88 90 178

830 - PIS REV S1 4 3299094 LHOTE Pierre Alexandre 4.21.160 ETOILE AUXONNAISE 79 90 169

830 - PIS REV S1 5 3458687 BELLET Fabrice 10.78.003 TNV 85 80 165

830 - PIS REV S1 6 3229718 MENANT Hervé 10.77.845 CAT VAUDOY 85 80 165

830 - PIS REV S1 7 82503222 DUFOUR Yves 12.57.013 LIGNE DE MIRE 79 80 159

830 - PIS REV S1 8 82492263 DAUFFER Arnaud 12.57.600 STEL 78 80 158

830 - PIS REV S1 9 3346315 JOUAULT Jean-Luc 12.57.013 LIGNE DE MIRE 88 70 158

830 - PIS REV S1 10 890433 CAUDRON Bruno 15.62.308 BAPAUME 77 80 157

830 - PIS REV S1 11 82474593 TELLITOCCI Catherine 10.57.600 STEL 75 80 155

830 - PIS REV S1 12 3303025 DE SAEVER Hélène 16.60.013 AST CREIL 81 70 151

830 - PIS REV S1 13 2618263 LIEGEON Franck 4.21.092 ATS PERRIGNY LES DIJON 79 70 149

830 - PIS REV S1 14 82476335 KOCH Eric 12.57.013 LIGNE DE MIRE 82 60 142

830 - PIS REV S1 15 3346389 MUCCHIELLI Dominique 12.54.002 LAXOU 82 60 142

830 - PIS REV S1 16 MUNIER Serge 72 70 142

830 - PIS REV S1 17 3173177 CHAUVELOT Jérémie 4.21.160 ETOILE AUXONNAISE 81 60 141

830 - PIS REV S1 18 3303020 DE SAEVER Jean Pierre 16.60.013 AST CREIL 80 60 140

830 - PIS REV S1 19 82424532 LECLERC Davy 12.88.421 EPINAL 50 90 140

830 - PIS REV S1 20 82464670 BRESLER Eric 10.95.999 PONTOISE 78 60 138

830 - PIS REV S1 21 2998619 MICHEL Grégory 12.88.421 EPINAL 68 70 138
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830 - PIS REV S1 22 2140005 CHAULIER Jean-Pierre 3.03.003 AST LA TREIGNATOISE 77 60 137

830 - PIS REV S1 23 969278 JOBARD Patrice 4.21.092 ATS PERRIGNY LES DIJON 84 50 134

830 - PIS REV S1 24 82471810 FERNANDES Didier 12.57.013 LIGNE DE MIRE 81 50 131

830 - PIS REV S1 25 3301443 GRUKER Eric 1.67.045 APTO 70 60 130

830 - PIS REV S1 26 2744555 NOEL Christophe 8.51.213 FRATERNELLE DE GRAUVES 70 60 130

830 - PIS REV S1 27 269854 NOLASCO Savino 15.62.111 FTA BULLY LES MINES 80 50 130

830 - PIS REV S1 28 3349121 JANY Christian 23.70.065 CIBLE DU VAL DE SAONE 79 50 129

830 - PIS REV S1 29 82529068 FRANCHINA Eric 12.57.600 STEL 72 50 122

830 - PIS REV S1 30 3369132 LARIVE Gauthier 12.57.006 BALISTIQUE 51 70 121

830 - PIS REV S1 31 292411 REYBARD Jean Paul 4.21.161 CHEVALIERS DIJONNAIS 71 50 121

830 - PIS REV S1 32 2850548 SCHACKMANN Rémi 4.89.143 LA PATRIOTE SENONAISE 79 40 119

830 - PIS REV S1 33 2792115 DERLIN Bruno 8.52.119 CHEMINOTS SPORTIFS BRAGARD 76 40 116

830 - PIS REV S1 34 82509204 LEJEUNE Vincent 8.52.119 CHEMINOTS SPORTIFS BRAGARD 26 90 116

830 - PIS REV S1 35 133545 JAMET André 10.95.991 AST ROISSY 74 40 114

830 - PIS REV S1 36 82474593 TELLITOCCI Catherine 10.57.600 STEL 83 30 113

830 - PIS REV S1 37 82452659 GREIBER Sébastien 12.54.094 JARNISY 72 40 112

830 - PIS REV S1 38 8245284 FABRE Bernard 12.54.002 LAXOU 79 30 109

830 - PIS REV S1 39 3120475 LEUPOLD Claire 12.57.013 LIGNE DE MIRE 68 40 108

830 - PIS REV S1 40 82452663 PHILIPPE David 12.54.094 JARNISY 67 40 107

830 - PIS REV S1 41 2111426 SPY Roland 4.21.092 ATS PERRIGNY LES DIJON 47 60 107

830 - PIS REV S1 42 82540113 FOLLIOT Jérôme 12.88.421 EPINAL 66 40 106

830 - PIS REV S1 43 717824 JAMET Christiane 10.95.991 AST ROISSY 73 30 103

830 - PIS REV S1 44 1095999 AMMOURI Zaher Stp Pontoise 72 30 102

830 - PIS REV S1 45 35055787 SOLNON Fabrice 12.57.600 STEL 62 40 102

830 - PIS REV S1 46 82561519 ROUSSET Julien 20.38.055 MONTALIEU 29 70 99

830 - PIS REV S1 47 82532675 NOEL Frank 12.57.013 LIGNE DE MIRE 68 30 98

830 - PIS REV S1 48 3017203 GIFFON Marc 10.75.058 ANTP 76 20 96

830 - PIS REV S1 49 2631028 REBOLLARD Dany 8.52.119 CHEMINOTS SPORTIFS BRAGARDS 76 20 96

830 - PIS REV S1 50 8248464 DIETRICH Thierry 20.38.035 MONTALIEU 21 70 91

830 - PIS REV S1 51 2798016 HENRARD Jacky 12.54.002 LAXOU 61 30 91

830 - PIS REV S1 52 23711336 HUTH Ludovic 12.55.002 LA POUDRIERE 78 10 88

830 - PIS REV S1 53 82573795 DEPEYRE Eric 20.38.035 MONTALIEU 47 40 87

830 - PIS REV S1 54 82540113 FOLLIOT Jérôme 12.88.421 EPINAL 55 30 85

830 - PIS REV S1 55 82560862 FERNANDES Mathieu 12.57.013 LIGNE DE MIRE 72 10 82

830 - PIS REV S1 56 82471415 BAUGEY Thierry 23.70.065 CIBLE DU VAL DE SAONE 38 40 78

830 - PIS REV S1 57 3225667 OSTERMANN Isabelle 12.54.002 LAXOU 77 0 77

830 - PIS REV S1 58 82540113 FOLLIOT Jérôme 12.88.421 EPINAL 53 20 73

830 - PIS REV S1 59 82424206 BELLI Farid 12.57.019 MONTIGNY 39 10 49

831 - PIS VM S1 1 3178255 NOLASCO Fabienne 15.62.111 FTA BULLY LES MINES 94 93 187

831 - PIS VM S1 2 3229718 MENANT Hervé 10.77.845 CAT VAUDOY 97 88 185

831 - PIS VM S1 3 3346389 MUCCHIELLI Dominique 12.54.002 LAXOU 97 88 185

831 - PIS VM S1 4 2645439 TRAUSCH Stéphane 12.54.090 THIAUCOURT 94 91 185

831 - PIS VM S1 5 890433 CAUDRON Bruno 15.62.308 BAPAUME 92 89 181

831 - PIS VM S1 6 82540113 FOLLIOT Jérôme 12.88.421 EPINAL 89 91 180

831 - PIS VM S1 7 82424532 LECLERC Davy 12.88.421 EPINAL 91 89 180

831 - PIS VM S1 8 82471810 FERNANDES Didier 12.57.013 LIGNE DE MIRE 92 86 178

831 - PIS VM S1 9 2563718 FOTRE Sébastien 12.57.004 SARREGUEMINES 91 87 178

831 - PIS VM S1 10 82474593 TELLITOCCI Catherine 10.57.600 STEL 91 86 177

831 - PIS VM S1 11 82540113 FOLLIOT Jérôme 12.88.421 EPINAL 87 89 176



Nom épreuve Catégorie
compétition Classement N° licence NOM Prénom N° club Nom Asso Série

1
Série

2 TOTAL

831 - PIS VM S1 12 82476335 KOCH Eric 12.57.013 LIGNE DE MIRE 90 86 176

831 - PIS VM S1 13 3465744 OUDOT Thierry 12.88.427 GOLBEY 95 79 174

831 - PIS VM S1 14 82573795 DEPEYRE Eric 20.38.035 MONTALIEU 83 89 172

831 - PIS VM S1 15 1095999 AMMOURI Zaher Stp Pontoise 90 80 170

831 - PIS VM S1 16 3173177 CHAUVELOT Jérémie 4.21.160 ETOILE AUXONNAISE 88 82 170

831 - PIS VM S1 17 3303020 DE SAEVER Jean Pierre 16.60.013 AST CREIL 91 76 167

831 - PIS VM S1 18 3346315 JOUAULT Jean-Luc 12.57.013 LIGNE DE MIRE 84 83 167

831 - PIS VM S1 19 2618263 LIEGEON Franck 4.21.092 ATS PERRIGNY LES DIJON 88 79 167

831 - PIS VM S1 20 3456351 BACKERS Benoît 12.54.002 LAXOU 86 80 166

831 - PIS VM S1 21 82540113 FOLLIOT Jérôme 12.88.421 EPINAL 77 89 166

831 - PIS VM S1 22 3299094 LHOTE Pierre Alexandre 4.21.160 ETOILE AUXONNAISE 74 91 165

831 - PIS VM S1 23 269854 NOLASCO Savino 15.62.111 FTA BULLY LES MINES 87 78 165

831 - PIS VM S1 24 292411 REYBARD Jean Paul 4.21.161 CHEVALIERS DIJONNAIS 94 71 165

831 - PIS VM S1 25 2998619 MICHEL Grégory 12.88.421 EPINAL 86 76 162

831 - PIS VM S1 26 2850548 SCHACKMANN Rémi 4.89.143 LA PATRIOTE SENONAISE 81 79 160

831 - PIS VM S1 27 2792115 DERLIN Bruno 8.52.119 CHEMINOTS SPORTIFS BRAGARD 82 77 159

831 - PIS VM S1 28 82503222 DUFOUR Yves 12.57.013 LIGNE DE MIRE 90 69 159

831 - PIS VM S1 29 2100095 TALBERT Jean-François 10.77.845 CAT VAUDOY 90 69 159

831 - PIS VM S1 30 133545 JAMET André 10.95.991 AST ROISSY 79 78 157

831 - PIS VM S1 31 82529068 FRANCHINA Eric 12.57.600 STEL 81 75 156

831 - PIS VM S1 32 2140005 CHAULIER Jean-Pierre 3.03.003 AST LA TREIGNATOISE 85 69 154

831 - PIS VM S1 33 3303025 DE SAEVER Hélène 16.60.013 AST CREIL 88 66 154

831 - PIS VM S1 34 969278 JOBARD Patrice 4.21.092 ATS PERRIGNY LES DIJON 89 64 153

831 - PIS VM S1 35 82474593 TELLITOCCI Catherine 10.57.600 STEL 86 67 153

831 - PIS VM S1 36 3034142 RENAUDIN Philippe 12.57.004 SARREGUEMINES 65 84 149

831 - PIS VM S1 37 3017203 GIFFON Marc 10.75.058 ANTP 74 73 147

831 - PIS VM S1 38 2137147 LACROIX Eric 8.10.028 ATSS 85 62 147

831 - PIS VM S1 39 GUEL Christophe 63 83 146

831 - PIS VM S1 40 2555909 MUNIER Serge 8.52.119 CHEMINOTS SPORTIFS BRAGARD 85 61 146

831 - PIS VM S1 41 35055787 SOLNON Fabrice 12.57.600 STEL 76 70 146

831 - PIS VM S1 42 2111426 SPY Roland 4.21.092 ATS PERRIGNY LES DIJON 63 82 145

831 - PIS VM S1 43 82452659 GREIBER Sébastien 12.54.094 JARNISY 80 64 144

831 - PIS VM S1 44 82532675 NOEL Frank 12.57.013 LIGNE DE MIRE 69 75 144

831 - PIS VM S1 45 8245284 FABRE Bernard 12.54.002 LAXOU 79 64 143

831 - PIS VM S1 46 82424206 BELLI Farid 12.57.019 MONTIGNY 80 60 140

831 - PIS VM S1 47 3369132 LARIVE Gauthier 12.57.006 BALISTIQUE 68 70 138

831 - PIS VM S1 48 3301443 GRUKER Eric 1.67.045 APTO 76 60 136

831 - PIS VM S1 49 82533786 FALCHI Antonio 12.54.094 JARNISY 77 58 135

831 - PIS VM S1 50 3299094 LHOTE Pierre Alexandre 4.21.160 ETOILE AUXONNAISE 81 54 135

831 - PIS VM S1 51 3426039 PIERRON Jérôme 12.54.094 JARNISY 71 61 132

831 - PIS VM S1 52 82435483 GUEANT Sébastien 16.02.125 CARABINIERS ST QUENTINOIS 86 45 131

831 - PIS VM S1 53 82464670 BRESLER Eric 10.95.999 PONTOISE 89 39 128

831 - PIS VM S1 54 2631028 REBOLLARD Dany 8.52.119 CHEMINOTS SPORTIFS BRAGARDS 70 58 128

831 - PIS VM S1 55 3426039 PIERRON Jérôme 12.54.094 JARNISY 73 54 127

831 - PIS VM S1 56 8248464 DIETRICH Thierry 20.38.035 MONTALIEU 80 46 126

831 - PIS VM S1 57 2744555 NOEL Christophe 8.51.213 FRATERNELLE DE GRAUVES 59 66 125

831 - PIS VM S1 58 82471415 BAUGEY Thierry 23.70.065 CIBLE DU VAL DE SAONE 59 63 122

831 - PIS VM S1 59 82560862 FERNANDES Mathieu 12.57.013 LIGNE DE MIRE 63 59 122

831 - PIS VM S1 60 3458687 BELLET Fabrice 10.78.003 TNV 59 58 117



Nom épreuve Catégorie
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1
Série

2 TOTAL

831 - PIS VM S1 61 2798016 HENRARD Jacky 12.54.002 LAXOU 72 44 116

831 - PIS VM S1 62 82533786 FALCHI Antonio 12.54.094 JARNISY 70 45 115

831 - PIS VM S1 63 82452659 GREIBER Sébastien 12.54.094 JARNISY 86 26 112

831 - PIS VM S1 64 82452663 PHILIPPE David 12.54.094 JARNISY 88 24 112

831 - PIS VM S1 65 2798019 PHILIPPE Daniel 12.54.002 LAXOU 48 57 105

831 - PIS VM S1 66 3349121 JANY Christian 23.70.065 CIBLE DU VAL DE SAONE 49 54 103

831 - PIS VM S1 67 717824 JAMET Christiane 10.95.991 AST ROISSY 82 15 97

831 - PIS VM S1 68 82509204 LEJEUNE Vincent 8.52.119 CHEMINOTS SPORTIFS BRAGARD 45 50 95

831 - PIS VM S1 69 3386076 VALANCE Simon 12.57.600 STEL 52 30 82

831 - PIS VM S1 70 3225667 OSTERMANN Isabelle 12.54.002 LAXOU 43 36 79

831 - PIS VM S1 71 82561519 ROUSSET Julien 20.38.055 MONTALIEU 30 49 79

831 - PIS VM S1 72 GUEL Christophe 23 53 76

831 - PIS VM S1 73 3386076 VALANCE Simon 12.57.600 STEL 29 40 69

831 - PIS VM S1 74 23711336 HUTH Ludovic 12.55.002 LA POUDRIERE 37 29 66

831 - PIS VM S1 75 82452663 PHILIPPE David 12.54.094 JARNISY 34 18 52

831 - PIS VM S1 76 2715596 ZITELLI Pascal 12.54.094 JARNISY 27 17 44

831 - PIS VM S1 77 2715596 ZITELLI Pascal 12.54.094 JARNISY 13 22 35

831 - PIS VM S1 78 3120475 LEUPOLD Claire 12.57.013 LIGNE DE MIRE 21 0 21

ATE S1 1 3229718 MENANT Hervé 10.77.845 CAT VAUDOY 97 98 195

ATE S1 2 2563136 DAUFFER Patrice 12.57.600 STEL 98 95 193

ATE S1 3 3173177 CHAUVELOT Jérémie 4.21.160 ETOILE AUXONNAISE 91 91 182

ATE S1 4 2793160 MARCHAND Thierry 8.51.213 FRATERNELLE DE GRAUVES 94 88 182

ATE S1 5 82435483 GUEANT Sébastien 16.02.125 CARABINIERS ST QUENTINOIS 84 84 168

ATE S1 6 292411 REYBARD Jean-Paul 4.21.161 CHEVALIERS DIJONNAIS 67 94 161


